SF0023HS001 (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

1 2	Page 3-line 21	Delete "shall" and insert "may".
3 4	Page 5-line 7	Delete "means" and insert "Means".
5 6	Page 7-line 12	Delete "two hundred thousand".
7 8 9	Page 7-line 13	Delete "dollars (\$200,000.00)" and insert "three hundred fifty-six thousand dollars (\$356,000.00)". OLSEN, CHAIRMAN